
Deconectari programate Balti - 30.06.2025-04.07.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

30-06-2025
08:00:00

30-06-2025
12:00:00

BALTI: BUCOVINA:4;6;8;10;12;14;16;18;20;22;24;26;30;32;34
MOLDOVENEASCA:5;7;9;11;15;17;19;21;23;25;29;31;33;35;37;
39;41;42;43;44;45;46;47;50;51;52;53;53A;54;56;58;59;60;62;63;6
4;66;67;68;69;70;71;72;73;74;76;78;80;82;84;86;88;90;92;96;100;
106;108;110

PT77C24F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

30-06-2025
08:00:00

30-06-2025
12:00:00

SUCEAVA:8 PT288C13F17
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

30-06-2025
08:00:00

30-06-2025
12:00:00

DRUJBI:2;2A;3;4;5;6;7;9;11 PT6BL24
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

30-06-2025
08:00:00

30-06-2025
16:00:00

DRUJBI:2;2A;3;4;5;6;7;9;11 PT6BL24
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/04(tip
inchis)

30-06-2025
08:00:00

30-06-2025
16:00:00

SAT.MARANDENI PT515RE2F2
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA
0.4KV

30-06-2025
08:00:00

30-06-2025
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: HILIUTI PT994RE2F1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

30-06-2025
08:00:00

30-06-2025
16:00:00

SAT.MARANDENI PT515RE2F1
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA
0.4KV

30-06-2025
09:00:00

30-06-2025
17:00:00

R-NUL GLODENI: STURZOVCA PT868ST5F3 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

30-06-2025
09:00:00

30-06-2025
17:00:00

R-NUL GLODENI: STURZOVCA PT868ST5F4 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

30-06-2025
09:00:00

30-06-2025
17:00:00

R-NUL GLODENI: STURZOVCA PT868ST5F2 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

30-06-2025
12:30:00

30-06-2025
16:00:00

BOTU
PAVEL:25;27;28;29;30;31;32;33;34;35;36;37;38;39;40;41;42;43;4
4;44?;45;46;47;48;49;50;51;51B;52;53;54;55;56;57;58;59;60;60A;
62;64;66;32 A BELOUSOV:47;49;59 VLADIMIRESCU
T:25;25A;30;30?;32 CALEA IESILOR:19B;21;23;25;27 CEHOV
ANTON:29;31;39;48;54;

PT28CET85
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

30-06-2025
12:30:00

30-06-2025
16:00:00

SUCEAVA:9 PT288C13F20
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

01-07-2025
08:00:00

01-07-2025
12:00:00

GARII - REUTEL:1;1/3;3/1 PT901RE8F2
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

01-07-2025
08:00:00

01-07-2025
12:00:00

STEFAN CEL MARE:201;284;286;288
CARASIOVA:7;77;78B;80;80B;81;81?;82A;83;84;84B;84?;85;86;
87;88;89;90B;90?;91;92;93;93?;94;95;95?;96;97;98;98?;98?;99;10
0;100?;102;102?;104;106A;106V;108;110;112;114;116;118;120;12
2;124;124?;126;126?;128;130;132;132?;89

PT231RT2
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

01-07-2025
08:00:00

01-07-2025
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: HILIUTI PT994RE2F1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

01-07-2025
08:00:00

01-07-2025
12:00:00

GARII - REUTEL:3 PT901RE8F2
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

01-07-2025
08:00:00

01-07-2025
12:00:00

GARII - REUTEL:1;1/3;3/1 PT901RE8F2
Reparatia
panoului de
evidenta

LEA
0.4KV

01-07-2025
08:00:00

01-07-2025
12:00:00

CAHUL:1;2;3;5;6;7;7B;8;8A;9;10;12;14;14A;16;48 MICKEWICZ
A.:46;64
KIEV:41;44;44/15;46;47;49;50;50A;52;52A;53;54;55;56;57;58;60;
60?;62;64;66;67;68;70;71;72;76;77;78;79;81;83;85 PIROGOV:15
POTTIER EUGENE :12;14;16 CIAIKINA
L.:1;2;3;4;5;6;6A;7;8;8?;11;

PT10AG12
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

01-07-2025
09:00:00

01-07-2025
17:00:00

R-NUL GLODENI: STURZOVCA PT868ST5F4 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

01-07-2025
09:00:00

01-07-2025
17:00:00

R-NUL GLODENI: STURZOVCA PT868ST5F2 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

01-07-2025
09:00:00

01-07-2025
17:00:00

R-NUL GLODENI: STURZOVCA PT868ST5F3 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

01-07-2025
12:30:00

01-07-2025
16:00:00

OSTAFA :12;17;18;21;23;25;28;29 SMOLEAN:94
DAMIAN:1;2;3;4;5;6;7;8;9;10;11;13;15;16;17;19;20;21;23;25;27;2
9;31;32A;33;35;37;38;39;41;42A;43;44;45;46;47
CORLATENILOR:1;3;5;6;7;9;11;13;14;22;28;30;38;41;42;43;44;4
7;49;51;52;53;54;55;STR3 MARTISORILOR:1;

PT424BL20
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

01-07-2025
12:30:00

01-07-2025
16:00:00

DUBINOVSKI
ACAD.:10;12;15;16;17;18;23;24;28;29;30;30?;32;34;35;36;38;40;
42;44;46;48 CUPCEA V:15;16;17;18;20
MUZICESCU:12;16;20;22;24;25;26;28;30;32;34;36;38;40;44;48;5
0;52;54;56;F/N FLORILOR:25;27
AIVAZOVSKI:5;7;21;23;25;27;28;29;30;31;32;34;35;36;3

PT234RT2
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

01-07-2025
12:30:00

01-07-2025
16:00:00

MITROPOLIT PETRU
MOVILA:17;17A;19;21;21A;23;25;27;29;31;33;35;39
VLADIMIRESCU
T:1;6;10;10A;10?;12;14;18;2GAR;6???;GARAJ;DOSOF.;14GAR
AJ;MITR.DOSOFTEI CALEA IESILOR:13;15;17;19
VICTORIEI:4 MITR.
DOSOFTEI:24;26;28;30;32;34;36;38;40;42;61;45???;51??? MIT

PT29CET85
Cerere
consumatorului
final

PT-10/0.4
KV

01-07-2025
12:30:00

01-07-2025
16:00:00

SUCEAVA:10 PT288C13F30
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

02-07-2025
08:00:00

02-07-2025
12:00:00

STEFAN CEL MARE 189E, 189F PT474CET72F1
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

02-07-2025
08:00:00

02-07-2025
12:00:00

STR.STEFAN CEL MARE 195 PT108CET76
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

02-07-2025
08:00:00

02-07-2025
12:00:00

STEFAN CEL MARE 189E, 189F PT474CET72F2
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

02-07-2025
08:00:00

02-07-2025
12:00:00

R-NUL RISCANI: CORLATENI PT533BL20F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

02-07-2025
09:00:00

02-07-2025
17:00:00

R-NUL GLODENI: STURZOVCA PT868ST5F4 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

02-07-2025
09:00:00

02-07-2025
17:00:00

R-NUL GLODENI: STURZOVCA PT868ST5F2 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

02-07-2025
12:30:00

02-07-2025
16:00:00

BELINSKI:1;3;5;7;8;9;10;11;12;13;14;15;16;17;18;19;20;21;22;23
;25;27;29;31;33 DONICI
A:1;3;4;5;6;7;8;9;10;11;13;14;15;16;17;18;19;20;21;22;23;24;25;2
6;30;32;28-30 STR-LA DONICI
A:1;2;3;4;5;6;7?;8;9;10;11;12;13;14;15;16;17;18;19;20;21;22;23;2
4;25;26;2

PT139RT15
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

02-07-2025
12:30:00

02-07-2025
16:00:00

STEFAN CEL MARE 189G, 189H PT474CET72F4
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

02-07-2025
12:30:00

02-07-2025
16:00:00

STEFAN CEL MARE 189G, 189H PT474CET72F3
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

03-07-2025
08:00:00

03-07-2025
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: HILIUTI PT931RE2 Investitii
LEA
10KV

03-07-2025
08:00:00

03-07-2025
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: REUTELUL NOU PT930RE2 Investitii
LEA
10KV

03-07-2025
08:00:00

03-07-2025
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: REUTELUL NOU PT928RE2F2 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

03-07-2025
08:00:00

03-07-2025
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: HILIUTI PT933RE2 Investitii
LEA
10KV

03-07-2025
08:00:00

03-07-2025
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: HILIUTI PT932RE2 Investitii
LEA
10KV

03-07-2025
08:00:00

03-07-2025
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: HILIUTI PT934RE2 Investitii
LEA
10KV

03-07-2025
08:00:00

03-07-2025
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: HILIUTI PT935RE2 Investitii
LEA
10KV

03-07-2025
08:00:00

03-07-2025
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: HILIUTI PT891RE2 Investitii
LEA
10KV

03-07-2025
08:00:00

03-07-2025
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: HILIUTI PT937RE2 Investitii
LEA
10KV

03-07-2025
08:00:00

03-07-2025
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: HILIUTI PT890RE2 Investitii
LEA
10KV

03-07-2025
08:00:00

03-07-2025
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: HILIUTI PT994RE2 Investitii
LEA
10KV

03-07-2025
08:00:00

03-07-2025
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: REUTELUL NOU PT941RE2 Investitii
LEA
10KV

03-07-2025
08:00:00

03-07-2025
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: HILIUTI PT960RE2 Investitii
LEA
10KV

03-07-2025
08:00:00

03-07-2025
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: HILIUTI PT792RE2 Investitii
LEA
10KV

03-07-2025
08:00:00

03-07-2025
12:00:00

STEFAN CEL MARE 189M, 189K PT474CET72F5
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

03-07-2025
08:00:00

03-07-2025
12:00:00

I.FRANCO:GARAJ PT311BL24
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

03-07-2025
08:00:00

03-07-2025
12:00:00

STEFAN CEL MARE 189M, 189K PT474CET72F6
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

03-07-2025
08:00:00

03-07-2025
16:00:00

SAT.ELIZAVETA PT449AL1
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

03-07-2025
08:00:00

03-07-2025
16:00:00

I CREANGA:7 CALEA BALTULUI:5 PT204AL1
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

03-07-2025
09:00:00

03-07-2025
17:00:00

R-NUL GLODENI: STURZOVCA PT868ST5F4 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

03-07-2025
09:00:00

03-07-2025
17:00:00

R-NUL GLODENI: STURZOVCA PT868ST5F2 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

03-07-2025
12:30:00

03-07-2025
16:00:00

STEFAN CEL MARE:187A, B PT587CET72F6
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

03-07-2025
12:30:00

03-07-2025
16:00:00

STEFAN CEL MARE:187A, B PT587CET72F7
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

03-07-2025
12:30:00

03-07-2025
16:00:00

HECIULUI 4,8 PT411AG41
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

04-07-2025
08:00:00

04-07-2025
12:00:00

STEFAN CEL MARE:1;5;7 1 MAI:37 EMINESCU BUL.:6;8
EMINESCU MIHAI:6;8;10

PT205C25
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

04-07-2025
08:00:00

04-07-2025
12:00:00

STEFAN CEL MARE:187C PT587CET72F8
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

04-07-2025
08:00:00

04-07-2025
12:00:00

BALTI: OSTAFA :18;20;22;26;30 SMOLEAN:38;40;42;44;46
DAMIAN:1;2;2A;3A;5A;6A;7A;9A;11A;13A;14A;30A;34A;24A
/10A/ DECEBAL:205
CORLATENILOR:1;2;3;4;5;6A;10;12;13;15;17;21;29
MARTISORILOR:1V;2A;3A;4A;5A;6A;7A;8A;9A;10A;11;14A;1
2 ? CODRILOR:2;3;4;7;8;9;11

PT440BL20
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

04-07-2025
08:00:00

04-07-2025
12:00:00

STEFAN CEL MARE:187C PT587CET72F6
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

04-07-2025
08:00:00

04-07-2025
12:00:00

STEFAN CEL MARE:187E PT587CET72F2
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

04-07-2025
08:00:00

04-07-2025
12:00:00

STEFAN CEL MARE:187E PT587CET72F1
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

04-07-2025
08:00:00

04-07-2025
16:00:00

RAUTEL PT513RE2F4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

04-07-2025
08:00:00

04-07-2025
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: HILIUTI PT994RE2F3 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

04-07-2025
09:00:00

04-07-2025
17:00:00

R-NUL GLODENI: STURZOVCA PT868ST5F4 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

04-07-2025
09:00:00

04-07-2025
17:00:00

R-NUL GLODENI: STURZOVCA PT868ST5F2 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

04-07-2025
12:30:00

04-07-2025
16:00:00

STEFAN CEL MARE:187D PT587CET72F1
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

04-07-2025
12:30:00

04-07-2025
16:00:00

STEFAN CEL MARE 115 PT293CET80
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

04-07-2025
12:30:00

04-07-2025
16:00:00

URECHE GH.:2 SPORTIVA:38;40
PLOPILOR:1;2;3;4;5;6;7;8;9;10;11;12;13;14;15;16;17;18;4GAR
NAUMOVA:1;3;4;4A;5;6;7;8;9;10;11;12;13;14;15;16
LAZAREV:2;4;8;10;11;12;13;14;15;16;17;18;19;20;21;22;23;25;2
7;29 COMAROVA:2;2B;4;9;11;12;13;14;15;17;19;21;23;25;27

PT267CET80
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

04-07-2025
12:30:00

04-07-2025
16:00:00

STEFAN CEL MARE:187D PT587CET72F2
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ


